
Pos 

A bis 1966 

1 

2 

B bis 1990, - 175 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

C bis 1990, - 250 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

50 

51 

8 

1 

30 

7 

3 

17 

10 

16 

306 

60 

Name 

Markus Helfert 

Gerhard Brugger 

Dominik Strasser 

Willi sen. Strasser 

Friedrich Feier 

Herbert Springer 

Johann Steinbrenner 

Thomas Wittig 

Josef-K Presslauer 

Konstantin Lanz 

Uwe Reich 

Albert Eberle 

Motorcycle 

Puch 

Puch SGSS 

Rotax 125 

Rotax 

Aprilia RS 125 

Rotax - Sprihsto Eigenbau 

Honda RS 125R 

Yamaha TZ 250W 

Aprilia RS 

Spondon Rotax 

Benelli RS Eigenbau 

Suzuki T20 

Class 

A bis 1966 

A bis 1966 

B bis 1990, - 175 

B bis 1990, - 175 

B bis 1990, - 175 

B bis 1990, - 175 

B bis 1990, - 175 

C bis 1990, - 250 

C bis 1990, - 250 

C bis 1990, - 250 

C bis 1990, - 250 

C bis 1990, - 250 

Laps 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

10:53.232 

11:45.884 

10:25.448 

11:40.956 

11:44.725 

10:49.735 

10:05.379 

11:01.912 

11:02.363 

12:22.902 

Diff 

52.652 

1:15.508 

1:19.277 

1 Lap 

DNS 

56.533 

56.984 

2:17.523 

DNS 

Best Tm 

2:39.443 

2:24.939 

2:03.497 

2:17.814 

2:17.493 

2:38.574 

1:59.472 

2:10.731 

2:07.896 

2:26.746 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

20.069 

Avg. Speed 

123,929 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.472 

Best Speed 

125,593 

Best Lap by 

17 - Thomas Wittig 
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IGFC 2015. 
24.05.2015. 

Bj. 1966 + 50 cm3/175 cm3; 250 cm3 Bj. 1967 - 1990; 2. Sprintlauf  

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:08:31 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

24.5.2015. 15:10 


